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10G Multi-Mode 300m SFP+ Optical Transceiver

SFP-XG-SX-MM850-IN
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SFP-XG-SX-MM850-IN

Specifications
Model SFP-XG-SX-MM850-IN

Hardware  Specification

Data Transfer Rate 10Gbps

Wavelength 850nm

Transmission  Distance 300m

Optical Output Power -7.3dBm to -1dBm

Connector Duplex LC Connector, Multi Mode

Operating Temperature 0 to 70 ℃

Dimensions
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